

City of Columbia Falls  
Lift Station No. 2 - Bid Summary

Bid Item	Description	Engineer's Estimate	Quantity	Unit	LHC Unit Price	LHC	Downing Underground Unit Price	Downing Underground	AGC Unit Price	AGC	Thompson Unit Price	Thompson
1	Permits	\$3,840.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 2,835.00
2	Mob/demob	\$12,800.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 36,200.00	\$ 36,200.00
3	LS No. 2 Demolition	\$6,400.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 9,520.00
4	Traffic Control	\$1,280.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
5	Temp Sewer Bypass/Shut Down	\$6,400.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13,370.00	\$ 13,370.00
6	Asphalt R&R	\$4,480.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 7,050.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing	\$3,820.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00
8	6-inch Sewer Force Main	\$41,000.00	475	L.F.	\$ 66.00	\$ 31,350.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 50,350.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 39,425.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 29,450.00
9	4-inch Plug Valve	\$2,500.00	2	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00
10	4- inch Swing Check	\$3,050.00	2	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
11	Connection to MH 186A	\$1,670.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
12	Pre-cast Vault	\$14,720.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 18,075.00	\$ 18,075.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
13	Pre-cast Wetwell cover	\$6,400.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 9,425.00	\$ 9,425.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 10,900.00
14	Pre-cast Wetwell	\$25,600.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 88,875.00	\$ 88,875.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 45,240.00	\$ 45,240.00
15	LS Pumping Equipment	\$38,400.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 49,550.00	\$ 49,550.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 17,580.00	\$ 17,580.00
16	Electrical	\$51,200.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 14,455.00	\$ 14,455.00
17	Dewatering	\$8,600.00	1	L. SUM	\$ 19,850.00	\$ 19,850.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 10,700.00
18	Bollards	\$2,930.00	4	EA	\$ 510.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	Misc Work	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	NA	N/A	\$ 10,000.00	N/A	\$ 10,000.00	N/A	\$ 10,000.00	N/A	\$ 10,000.00
20	Imported Backfill	\$2,500.00	50	C.Y.	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 35.00	1750	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$247,590.00</b>				<b>\$ 323,540.00</b>		<b>\$ 230,800.00</b>		<b>\$ 296,725.00</b>		<b>\$ 264,100.00</b>